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

shed. Call Jennifer* or Tony* to see this warm cared for home. 8 ’ . carpeting. Extensive landscaping. Every inch a
Asking $159,900. y WW-932 Jennifer* or Tony* for your personal tour! Asking $289,900. WW-948 pleasure to see!! $489,900. WW-052
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g . TR ' : ESTABUSHED MATUF{E NEIG HBOUHHOOD'
SO HARD TO BE HU"J“%LE A FLGOP PLAN TD FLODR YOU” Proven design of this 4 bedroom home never goes out
When your home’s like this one!! Absolutely: beautiful!! of style. 3 bathrooms, main floor family room with
Clean, bright and well decorated 2780 sq. ft. “Great Gulf” lgﬁi;ptiszgjn{?i?:c?eankﬁt:;kxewiafft?igﬁgégﬁ "é’: fireplace and sliding door w/o to interlock patio and
beauty backing onto park and school yard. Totally private Scottish garden. sebarate dining fireind . @l huge fenced-in yard. The kitchen has updated oak
landscaped oasis backyard with 2 sheds, fish pond, patio S IEEoN, SEPaIaG g room, fireplace In § capinets and ceramic floor. Quality carpeting, central
and gardens. Fabulous greenhouse kit. Mn fir family rm Spacious II"JIﬂg room. LEI’QE bedrooms on second air, central vac, french doors, main floor laundry with
with FP. Ceramic firs, quality carpets, hideaway master level plus 3rd ﬂﬂﬂf: loft. Basement_ has b?en access to double car garage. Finished recreation room
bdrm with huge 5 pc ensuite. Completely fin. bsmt. This J§ completely finished into a wonderful inlaw suite. § with gas fireplace on lower level. New furnace. Nice
place is “mint”. 10+++. Come see today. $445,900. First time offered. Ask for Bruce*** or Linda*. | family neighbourhood. FIRST TIME OFFERED. Call
ww-950 B $397.900. WW-953 B Bruce***. $354,900. WW-947

Bruce Elmslie is Committed to satisfaction :
When ‘r_’mu Purchase ‘r’mur Hnme Thmugh Me And Ynu re Nut Cﬂmpletely 10[]% Satlsfled For Any Reason I ll Sell It For FREE: .. It S ]ust That Slmple”

STOP DREAMING!
Start living the reality of home ownership in this 3
bedroom semi-detached bungalow with a 2 bedroom
inlaw suite with separate entrance. Well maintained and
including all appliances. This home features hardwood
floors on the main level. Excellent value in an
established neighbourhood. Walking distance to
shopping, schools and parks. Asking $239,900. Call
Jennifer* or Tony* to see! WW-955




